BASS NATION OF VA YOUTH

Division: 2021 YOUTH

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Team

JEREMY
RADFORD-FREDERICK-BLAKE
ANDERSON-FREDERICK

ASHTON
PITCOCK-FREDERICK-JACOB
NEFF-FREDERICK

TURNER
HART-HANOVER-NICHOLAS
BRADLEY-HANOVER

BLAKE MANN-SOUTHERN
OUTCAS-EDDIE
MARSTON-SOUTHERN OUT

COLIN
SAUNDERS-MHSA-CHANCE
ALLRED-MHSA

CHASE
MOSER-MHSA-MATTHEW
FUNDERBURK-MHSA

HUNTER
EDWARDS-MCYB-AUSTIN
OWENS-MCYB

CODY LONG-SOUTHERN
OUTCAS-JACOB
ROBERTSON-SOUTHERN O

OLLIE
CAMPBELL-MADISON-AUSTIN
BLOW-MADISON

TUCKER
WARREN-MCYB-MASON
WHITTEMORE-MCYB

NICK
PARRISH-BRUNSWICK-CHRIS
PARRISH-BRUNSWICK

LACI
PARROTT-GREENE-Un-assigned

SBRETT
ALLEN-BRUNSWICK-GARRETT
COBB-BRUNSWICK

LOGAN NEVILLE-SOUTHERN
OUT-JUSTIN
FINNEY-SOUTHERN OUT

CADEN
VINCENT-FREDERICK-WILLIAM
MILAM-FREDERICK

LUKE
SKELTON-MHSA-HUNTER
RAPPOLE-MHSA

Team Tournament Results

9/12/2020 Lake Gaston North HS

Boat#
9

12

41

38

34

18

21

15

43

14

28

Team#

188

Fish
5/5

5/ 4

4/ 4

5/'5

4]/ 4

5/5

3/3

5/5

4/ 4

5/5

3/3

4/ 4

4/ 4

5/'5

3/3

4/ 4

Wagt
11.06

9.61

7.17

6.94

6.89

6.81

6.64

6.58

6.57

6.12

6.09

5.76

5.59

5.56

5.52

5.20

Pnlty

.25

Bonus

B/F
3.13

3.06

2.76

2.04

1.89

3.98

1.81

3.02

1.00

3.038

2.59

97

1.89

Total
11.06

9.36

7.17

6.94

6.89

6.81

6.64

6.58

6.57

6.12

6.09

5.76

5.59

5.56

5.52

5.20

Federation#:

YTDB

Points
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BASS NATION OF VA YOUTH

Division: 2021 YOUTH

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Team

NATHAN PULLEY-SOUTHERN
OUTC-DAKOTA
ERB-SOUTHERN OUTCAST

LATHAN
EDWARDS-MHSA-HARRISON
SNEAD-MHSA

RICKEY
WILLIAMS-SOUTHERN
OU-PRESTON
SEBERA-SOUTHERN OUTC

JACOB
FELHAUER-BRUNSWICK-MATTHE
WOYER-BRUNSWICK

ASHTON
CARROLL-BRUNSWICK-EVERETT
LYNCH-BRUNSWICK

SPENCER
HUMPHREY-MADISON-GARRETT
HOOSER-MADISON

AYDIN KNAPP-SOUTHERN
OUTCA-JUSTIN
HUMPHREY-SOUTHERN OU

BRAYDEN MANN-SOUTHERN
OUTCAS-PERCY
MARSTON-SOUTHERN OUT

MARSHALL
TAYLOR-FLUVANNA-KALEB
SPRADLIN-FLUVANNA

CAMERON
SHRIVER-MCYB-TAYLOR
SEAMANS-MCYB

ALEXANDER
SHAW-MHSA-CAMERON
LONG-MHSA

H COLE
POWELL-BRUNSWICK-ALEC
WILLIAMS-BRUNSWICK

ANDREAS NORAAS-PRINCE
EDWARD-Un-assigned

AARON LONG-SOUTHERN
OUTCAS-ISAIAH
EMBRY-SOUTHERN OUTCA

BRYCE
NORFORD-GREENE-ETHAN
LAM-GREENE

DEVIN
FARRAR-MHSA-MATTHEW
JONES-MHSA

Team Tournament Results

9/12/2020 Lake Gaston North HS

Boat#
40

36

22

30

27

37

42

16

11

23

24

35

20

25

Team#

118

186

191

Fish
4/ 4

4/ 4

4/ 4

3/3

4/ 3

3/3

2/ 2

3/3

3/3

2/2

2/2

2/ 2

2/2

2/2

1/1

1/1

Wagt
5.17

5.02

5.89

4.65

5.43

3.71

3.43

3.28

2.80

2.20

2.13

2.03

1.66

153

1.29

1.24

Pnlty

1.00

1.25

Bonus

B/F

1.32

2.18

211

1.77

2.14

1.17

1.24

.99

1.13

1.29

1.24

Total
5.17

5.02

4.89

4.65

4.18

3.71

3.43

3.28

2.80

2.20

2.13

2.03

1.66

153

1.29

1.24

Federation#:

YTDB

Points
184.00
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BASS NATION OF VA YOUTH

Team Tournament Results
9/12/2020 Lake Gaston North HS

Division: 2021 YOUTH Federation#:
Team Boat# Team# Fish Wagt Pnlty Bonus B/F Total YTDB Points
33 ROB 10 1/1 .83 .83 .83 168.00

HOLBROOK-FLUVANNA-NICK
PEMBERTON-FLUVANNA

34 RYAN VICK-GREENE-ADAM 31 1/1 .78 .78 .78 167.00
HILL-GREENE

35 BRANDON COOK-MHSA-SAM 19 1/1 .63 .63 .63 166.00
LENHART-MHSA

36 GAVIN 4 1/1 .61 .61 .61 165.00

MCDONALD-FREDERICK-BRADY
TAVENNER-FREDERICK

37 NOT -SOUTHERN OUT-NOT 39 .00 .00 160.00
SOUTHERN OUT

37 STERLING AKERS-SOUTHERN 33 .00 .00 160.00
OUT-SAM
HAWKINS-SOUTHERN OUT

37 CONNER 13 103 .00 .00 160.00

HARPER-BRUNSWICK-COLBY
ELLIOT-BRUNSWICK

37 BRENDAN 17 .00 .00 160.00
HOLLOWAY-BRUNSWICK-DAWSC
CLARY-BRUNSWICK

37 RYAN 29 .00 .00 160.00
LACHNIET-GOOCHLAND-TIMMY
SHERIDAN-GOOCHLAND

37 BRYSON 26 .00 .00 160.00
MOSELEY-FREDERICK-BREYLON
MILLER-FREDERICK

37 CAMERON 32 .00 .00 160.00
ROYSTER-MCYB-KAMREN
SMITH-MCYB
Teams Fished: 43 Hours Fished:
Total Fish Weighed: 114 Average Weight / Fish: 1.42
Total Fish Released: 112 (98%) Average #Fish / Team: 2.65
Total Fish Weight: 162.42 Average Weight / Team: 3.69
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